Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hooper - (1184238) - Repton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:59.62
2:00.15
2:01.47
2:02.15
2:03.21
2:04.46
2:06.22
2:06.84
2:07.87
2:08.52
2:08.80
2:10.25
2:11.99
2:12.47
2:16.00
2:20.08
2:20.22
2:20.42
2:24.57

3:09.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:00.15
2:02.15

2:01.47
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Date

18/11/18
04/12/21
25/06/21
21/11/21
13/07/19
17/03/19
16/02/19
22/02/20
16/12/17
17/02/18
14/10/18
05/10/19
10112117
18/06/17
22/09/19
15/10/16
21/11/16
17/12/16
27/03/16
22/02/14

Date
04/12/21
21/11/21
25/06/21

Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021

Repton

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018

City of Derby Swimming Club - Club Championships
LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

City of Derby Club Championships 2017
Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala

City of Derby Club Championships 2019

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

The Leicester Open

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

Meet

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021

Repton

Venue

Bristol
Coventry
Repton
Stockport
Matlock
Matlock
MATLOCK
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Sheffield
Derby
Middlesbrough
Derby
Nottingham
Braunstone
Matlock
Derby

Matlock

Venue
Coventry
Stockport

Repton
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Derby 2
Repton 2
Repton 0
Repton 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2

Club Swam Under Level

Repton 2
Repton 2
Repton 0
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2:06.84
2:10.25
2:16.00
2:03.21
2:04.46
2:06.22
1:569.62
2:08.80
2:08.52
2:07.87
2:11.99
2:12.47
2:20.42
2:20.22
2:20.08
2:24.57

3:09.44

Copyright 2024

444
390
524
508
487
573
459
462
469
426
422
354
355
356
324
144
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22/02/20
05/10/19
22/09/19
13/07/19
17/03/19
16/02/19
18/11/18
14/10/18
17/02/18
16/12/17
10/12/17
18/06/17
17/12/16
21/11/16
15/10/16
27/03/16
22/02/14

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

City of Derby Club Championships 2019
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

City of Derby Swimming Club - Club Championships
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

City of Derby Club Championships 2017
Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

The Leicester Open

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

Matlock
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Matlock
Matlock
MATLOCK
Bristol
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
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Middlesbrough
Matlock
Braunstone
Nottingham
Derby

Matlock
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