Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hooper - (1184238) - Repton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:59.62	573	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Co Derby	2
2:00.15	565	Н	04/12/21	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021	Coventry	Repton	2
2:01.47	547	Н	25/06/21	Repton	Repton	Repton	0
2:02.15	538	Н	21/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Repton	2
2:03.21	524	Н	13/07/19	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:04.46	508	Н	17/03/19	Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:06.22	487	Н	16/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Co Derby	2
2:06.84	480	Н	22/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:07.87	469	Н	16/12/17	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:08.52	462	Н	17/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:08.80	459	Н	14/10/18	City of Derby Swimming Club - Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
2:10.25	444	Н	05/10/19	LVSC Short Course Meet 2019	Sheffield	Co Derby	2
2:11.99	426	Н	10/12/17	City of Derby Club Championships 2017	Derby	Co Derby	4
2:12.47	422	Н	18/06/17	Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala	Middlesbrough	Co Derby	3
2:16.00	390	Н	22/09/19	City of Derby Club Championships 2019	Derby	Co Derby	4
2:20.08	356	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	2
2:20.22	355	Н	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Derby	2
2:20.42	354	Н	17/12/16	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:24.57	324	Н	27/03/16	Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
3:09.44	144	Н	22/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2

Swims in Date Order

Ti	ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:	:00.15	565	Н	04/12/21	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021	Coventry	Repton	2
2:	:02.15	538	Н	21/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Repton	2
2: Copyriç	:01.47 ght 202	547 4	Н	25/06/21	Repton	Repton	Repton Powered By SPORT	0 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:06.84	480	Н	22/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:10.25	444	Н	05/10/19	LVSC Short Course Meet 2019	Sheffield	Co Derby	2
2:16.00	390	Н	22/09/19	City of Derby Club Championships 2019	Derby	Co Derby	4
2:03.21	524	Н	13/07/19	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:04.46	508	Н	17/03/19	Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:06.22	487	Н	16/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Co Derby	2
1:59.62	573	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Co Derby	2
2:08.80	459	Н	14/10/18	City of Derby Swimming Club - Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
2:08.52	462	Н	17/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:07.87	469	Н	16/12/17	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:11.99	426	Н	10/12/17	City of Derby Club Championships 2017	Derby	Co Derby	4
2:12.47	422	Н	18/06/17	Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala	Middlesbrough	Co Derby	3
2:20.42	354	Н	17/12/16	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:20.22	355	Н	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Derby	2
2:20.08	356	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	2
2:24.57	324	Н	27/03/16	Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
3:09.44	144	Н	22/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS